CONTROIPANEL

ASSY
CL4-9591

REV.'F'

Vertex Water Products
PWC-400 Rev. F

VAR




PWC-400 Parts List

Item No. Description Part Number[ Item No. Description Part Number
P1 Top Cover cl4 9500 E1 Control Board cl4 9529
P2 Front Panel cl4 9501 E1.1 Control Board w/beep sound cl4 9587
P3 Control Panel/Faucet Cover cl4 9502 E2 Compressor cl1 9218
P4 Base cl4 9503 E3 Cold Temperature Switch cl4d 9531
P5 Drip Tray Set cl4 9504 E4 Transformer cl4 9532
P6 Left Side Panel cl4 9505 ES Power Cord cl4 9533
P7 Right Side Panel cl4 9506 E6 Control Box, Level Sensor cl4 9534
P8 Handle cl1  9235/EG E7 Fan cl4 9535
P9 Water Spout and T Manifold cl4 9508 ES8 Condensor cl4 9536
P10 Cover, Circuit Board cl4 9509 E9 On/Off Switch cl1 9238

P10.1 Cover, Circuit Board, REV D | cl4 9507 E10 Fuse Holder cl1 9252
P11 Strain Relief cl4d 9510 E11 Fuse cl1 9262
P12 1/4" tubing cl4d 951 E12 Sol.Valve,Dspnsng,cold,24 vdq cl4 9540
P13 Cold Dispense Button cl4 9571 E13 Wiring Harness cl4 9544
P14 Hot Dispense Button cl4 9572 E14 Wire Harness cl4 9542
P15 Safety Button cl4 9550 E15 Wire Harness cl4 9543
P16 Dispense Nozzle Cover cld 9547 Obsolete |REV D Control panel Assy cl4 9588

REV F Control panel Assy cl4 9591
M1 Frame, Upper cl4d 9512
M2 Frame, Front cl4d 9513 H1 Hot Tank cld 9545
M3 Rear Panel cl4 9514 H2 92 C Temperature sensor cl1 9277
M4 Screw cl4d 9515 H3 82 C Temperature sensor cl1 9251
M5 Screw cl4d 9516 H4 Screw cl4d 9548
M6 Screen, Stainless 304 cl4d 9528 H5 Screw cl4d 9549
M7 Screw cl4d 9517 H6 Stopper cl4 9555
M8 Screw cl4d 9518 H7 Insulating Foam cl4 9551
M9 Bracket cl4d 9519 H8 Silicon Tube,hot tank/drain cl4 9552
M10 Probe, Leak detector cl4 9520 H9 Sil. Tube, 175x4, HT/Ht sol. cl4 9553
M11 H10 Silicon Tube, HT vent, 280L cl4d 9554
M12 Screw cl4d 9521
M13 Dryer cl4 9522 O1 Sticker, Control Panel cl4 9573
M14 Screw cl4 9523 02 Fittng,Bulkhead (nt usd aftr8.09) | cl4 9574
M15 Screw cl4d 9524 03 Double backed Tape cl4d 9575
M16 Screw cl4d 9525 04 Nut cl4d 9576
M17 Bracket cl4 9526 05 Solenoid Valve, 115 VAC cl2 9086
M18 Screw cl4 9527 06 Screw cl4 9570
M19 o7 Filter Bracket cl4 9541
C1 Lid, Outer, Cold Tank cl4d 9556 Sediment Filter Cart.-rplcmnt | ifa 4035
C2 Lid, Inner, Cold Tank cl4 9557 Carbon Filter Cart.-rplcment ifa 4034
C3 Cold Tank Assembly cl4 9558 Membrane, 50 gpd-rplcmnt ma 4203
C4 Screw cl4 9559 UV bulb, 6 watt - rplcment uv 4061
C5 Silicon Tube, Cold tank/Sol. cl4 9560
C6 Level Sensor cl4 9579 052 Straight, 1/4mpt x 14/4 tube md 2624
Cc7 Capillary Tube cl4d 9561 053 Elbow, 1/4 mpt x 1/4 tube md 2625
C8 Insulation cl4d 9562 054 Bulkhead fitting, 1/4" dm 2733
C9 Nut, level sensor cl4d 9578 055 Stem Elbow, 1/4stem x 1/4t md 2626
C10 Fitting 1/4 stem elbow dm 2617
C11 Insulation cl4d 9564
C12 Insulation cl4d 9565
C13 Insulation cl4 9566
C14 Bracket, Cold Tank cl4d 9567
C15 Plug cl4d 9568
C16 Screw cl4 9569

Vertex Water Products 2017 Rev F 6/17


CMG
Typewritten Text
Rev F 6/17

CMG
Typewritten Text

CMG
Typewritten Text
 

CMG
Typewritten Text

CMG
Typewritten Text




